Contents

ACKNOWIBUAGEMENLS.......oveerverrecerrsssssssmsssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssmsssssssssssssssssssessns 7

INETOAUCLION ocvvvverervrenerreenernssresssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssmsssensessamssesmsenseenes 8

Part | Your Personal Nutrition and Nutrition for Performance

Chapter 1 Nutrition 107 ..., 13
1071 [o] {11 SRR 13
Macronutrients........ 15
MICTONUETIENTS. .vvvvvveermmusmmssseesssnssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssseees 22
HYATEEION .o essesssssessssss s 24

Chapter 2 Nutrition for Health...............cnen. 26
How to Build a Balanced Meal..... 26
Portion Sizes 27
The NON-NEGOLIADIES........cccumuruwremmrmmmmmermmrmsesmssssessesssessssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssesees 29

Chapter 3 Nutrition for Performance 30
PIESEASON ..c.reevvverssssessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasnenses 30
TN SBASONM corrrrreenesestesss s sessssaesssssessssssssssssssssssssesssssssssss s ssssasssssnseses 30
GaAMeE DAY NULTILION woourrneeevvveeseensssssssseessssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssssnnes 37
Nutrition Strategies for Injury Rehabilitation ... 39
Supplements...... 40

Partll Sleep, Menstrual Cycle and Relative Energy Deficiency in Sport

Chapter 4 Sleep for Health and Performance 46

Bibliografische Informationen E
https://d-nb.info/1263316549 digitalisiert durch 3 |I THI_


https://d-nb.info/1263316549

EAT to WIN

Chapter 5

Part IlI

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Chapter 11

References

About the Author

Recipe Index

The Menstrual Cycle .. .

How the Menstrual Cycle Affects Performance
Tracking Your Period.............eewmmssssssssssessenes
The Hormonal Contraceptive (HC)....
Relative Energy Deficiency in Sport

Recipes

Cooking................

.49
...................................... 51

52

..... 52
.53

57

Kitchen Essentials

Meal Prep .........ceeeeemeeuemsemsesssmsssnnans

Cooking 101..

How to Choose Your Recipes

Training Day Recipes

.57
.58
.59

63

67

Training Day Breakfasts

68
79

Training Day Lunches
Training Day Dinners

94

Recovery Day Recipes

Recovery Day Breakfasts

Recovery Day Lunches...

Recovery Day Dinners....

High Nutrient Treats

Smoothie Recipes

Fuelling Smoothies

Recovery Smoothies

13
13
128
145

165

180
180
186

193

.195

196



